South Carolina

)

Legislature
December 07, 2025, 06:04:32 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3281 General Bill, By McCravy, Gilliam, Vaughan, T. Moore, M.M. Smith, Willis, Burns, Chumley, Lawson, Mitchell,
Pope, Rankin, Martin, Chapman, Pedalino, Davis, Yow and Edgerton

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING ARTICLE 18 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 23 SO
AS TO CREATE THE "FALLEN FIRST RESPONDER SURVIVOR ADVOCATE" POSITION WITHIN THE STATE LAW
ENFORCEMENT DIVISION AND TO PROVIDE ITS DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES.

12/05/24
12/05/24
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/15/25
01/16/25
02/05/25
02/12/25

House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 153)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 153)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Edgerton

Page 1 of 1



