South Carolina Legislature

December 07, 2025, 06:04:32 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3281 General Bill, By McCravy, Gilliam, Vaughan, T. Moore, M.M. Smith, Willis, Burns, Chumley, Lawson, Mitchell, Pope, Rankin, Martin, Chapman, Pedalino, Davis, Yow and Edgerton

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING ARTICLE 18 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 23 SO AS TO CREATE THE "FALLEN FIRST RESPONDER SURVIVOR ADVOCATE" POSITION WITHIN THE STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION AND TO PROVIDE ITS DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES.

12/05/24	House	Prefiled
12/05/24	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 153)
01/14/25	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 153)
01/15/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis
01/16/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow
02/05/25		Scrivener's error corrected
02/12/25	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Edgerton